
For any questions, please contact:
 Tracie Wagoner: twagoner@stlukeshoreline.org OR Jess Cunningham: jcunningham@stlukeshoreline.org

Do you want to fulfill your auction commitment?
Help the school get rebates & additional money?

Contribute to your SCRIP rebate goal?

RAISE RIGHT
SPECIAL EDITION! 

2024 St. Luke Auction

YES! I’D LIKE TO FILL MY AUCTION COMMITMENT OF $350
(SCHOOL FAMILIES). ALLOCATE THE FUNDS AS FIT.

I’D LIKE TO DONATE $$$ TO THE AUCTION AND WANT TO SPECIFY 
WHAT IS DONATED.  
(BELOW ARE TYPICALLY OUR TOP SELLING GIFT CARDS)           

PLEASE SEE MY EXISTING ORDER FORM WITH AUCTION
 DONATIONS INCLUDED.

50%

4.5%

1.7%

Visa

Home Depot

Total Wine

1.25%

4%

7%

$25

$25

$25
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